:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8527045

Feb 28, 2024 19:34 (UTC)

In epoch 266,470 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 583697 - 0.018214177 ETH®
60.09 USD

2 583698 - 0.018240178 ETH®
60.17 USD

3 583699 - 0.018260805 ETH®
60.24 USD

4 583700 - 0.018238177 ETH®
60.17 USD

S 583701 - 0.018264408 ETH®
60.25 USD

6 583702 - 0.061919645 ETH®
204.28 USD

7 583703 - 0.018250166 ETH®
60.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8527045
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/266470
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583697
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583698
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583699
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583700
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583701
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583702
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583703

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

583704

583705

583708

583709

583710

583711

583712

Validator Id

828817

Amount

- 0.018263536
60.25 USD

- 0.018189049
60.00 USD

- 0.018228368
60.13 USD

- 0.018238479
60.17 USD

- 0.018273825
60.28 USD

- 0.018230233
60.14 USD

- 0.018211546
60.08 USD

- 0.061625168
203.30 USD

- 0.018180253
59.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.043878395
144.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583704
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583705
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583706
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583707
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583708
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583709
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583710
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583711
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/583712
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/828817

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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